
Last Name First Name Address City St Zip Contact Phone Fax Phone Email ID Expires
Jack Jimmy P.O. Box 50802 Dallas TX 75250 (214) 372-0039 jjackai@aol.com SCH0000005696 1-Sep-2012
Jackson Amy 436 Lantana View Spring Branch TX 78070 (830) 438-3917 (830) 438-3917 ajacks29@hotmail.com SCH0000003289 1-Nov-2010
Jackson Anna S. 804 Rio Grande Austin TX 78701 (512) 966-0701 (512) 868-2632 SCH0000002315 1-Oct-2012
Jackson Carol B. PO Box 211982 Bedford TX 76095 (817) 691-7555 (817) 338-0048 rjprocess@aol.com SCH0000004272 1-Sep-2011
Jackson Casie 2007 Moonlight Trail Heartland TX 75126 (469) 831-5242 casie3602@hotmail.com SCH0000003063 1-Sep-2010
Jackson China 19903 West Side Forest Drive Houston TX 77094 (832) 687-7101 (281) 605-5040 mschinaj@yahoo.com SCH0000004420 1-Nov-2011
Jackson Derald D. PO Box 711401 Houston TX 77271 (281) 530-4160 (713) 779-5075 JacksonAssoc@sbcglobal.net SCH000000669 1-Jul-2011
Jackson Dustin C. 300 Legacy Drive, #1125 Plano TX 75023 SCH0000003204 1-Oct-2010
Jackson Edward PO Box 190308 Dallas TX 75219 (214) 493-6727 info@strikeforcesecurity.net SCH0000005340 1-Jun-2012
Jackson John 5921 Springbrook Drive Tyler TX 75707 (903) 312-4038 (903) 561-9320 jjackson1971@sbcglobal.net SCH0000004596 1-Dec-2011
Jackson Jon Nae 8951 Braesmont Drive, Apt. H-152 Houston TX 77096 (832) 715-0678 jonnaej@yahoo.com SCH0000004315 1-Oct-2011
Jackson Marcia 3301 Glenshire Villas, #4404 Balch Springs TX 75180 (214) 701-2855 SCH0000003090 1-Sep-2010
Jackson Mark A. 5343 Trail Lake Houston TX 77045 (832) 882-0306 (321) 723-0268 majackson55@bellsouth.net SCH0000004421 1-Nov-2011
Jackson Mike 17612 Summer Place Whitehouse TX 75791 (903) 839-7714 (903) 839-7714 jacksonm55@gmail.com SCH0000004316 1-Oct-2011
Jackson Rudolph M. PO Box 211982 Bedford TX 76095-8982 (817) 691-7555 rjprocess@aol.com SC0000002366 1-Dec-2009
Jackson Sharon 8950 Chimney Rock Rd., Apt. H-76 Houston TX 77096 (832) 880-1262 sdjprocess2@aol.com SCH000000672 1-Jul-2011
Jackson Tangela L. 6419 Autumn Woods Trail Dallas TX 75232 (214) 986-8076 tangylynne@sbcglobal.net SCH0000004147 1-Aug-2011
Jackson Tanya 3960 Broadway Blvd., Suite 220-P Garland TX 75043 (214) 554-6540 (972) 278-4383 tanya@steelr-i-tactical.net SCH0000003205 1-Oct-2010
Jackson Terence 4943 Guadalupe Drive El Paso TX 79904 (915) 757-6626 (915) 757-6626 Advocateprocesssvcs@yahoo.com SCH0000003902 1-Jun-2011
Jackson Valencia 4326 Tarcyton Lane Houston TX 77047 (713) 433-1073 chinaeye26200527@yahoo.com SCH0000003545 1-Feb-2011
Jackson Ywanda PO Box 711401 Houston TX 77271 (281) 530-4160 (713) 779-5075 SCH0000004013 1-Jun-2011
Jackson Zeke 5526 Boca Raton Blvd., #408 Fort Worth TX 76112-9420 (817) 496-6969 (817) 496-6969 zekejackson@hotmail.com SCH0000001842 1-Mar-2012
Jackson, Jr. Griffin 9106 Stoney Lake Houston TX 77064 (281) 890-2325 Griff_jack2@att.net SCH0000003778 1-May-2011
Jaco Marc R. PO Box 796398 Dallas TX 75379-6398 (214) 682-8703 mjaco@perfectprocess.com SCH000000673 1-Jul-2011
Jacobs Robert M. PO Box 101142 Fort Worth TX 76185 (817) 921-5286 (817) 921-2108 www.imperativeinfo.com SCH0000002675 1-Apr-2010
Jacobsen Jake 24 Waterway Avenue, Suite 350 The Woodlands TX 77380 (713) 653-3413 (281) 296-4397 info@starcivilprocess.com SCH0000004317 1-Oct-2011
Jaggars Linda Richland Hills TX 76180 (817) 377-2229 (817) 377-2224 SCH0000002355 1-Nov-2009
Jahns Dusty 651 Old Seguin Luling Road Seguin TX 78155 (830) 305-2061 (830) 372-1304 yellowjackettx@yahoo.com SCH0000003253 1-Nov-2010
Jahns Jamie 651 Old Seguin Luling Road Seguin TX 78155 (830) 221-5933 (830) 433-4161 texaslonestarprocessing@yahoo.com SCH0000002329 1-Oct-2012
James Drew I 1807 Meadowridge Drive Keller TX 76248 (817) 907-2162 drew.james85@yahoo.com SCH0000004502 1-Dec-2011
James Jeff 495 Wilderness Way New Braunfels TX 78132 (830) 609-8406 jsjaloha@gmail.com SCH0000004597 1-Dec-2011
James Kim 3334 Cimmaron Midland TX 79707 (432) 520-6888 paralegal@tomsmorgan.com SCH0000004503 1-Dec-2011
James Michael 835 East Lamar Blvd. Arlington TX 76011 (817) 975-9376 customersupport@americancivilprocess.com SCH0000002978 1-Aug-2010
James Nicholas L. 494 FM 980 Huntsville TX 77320 (713) 299-4267 njames78@yahoo.com SCH0000003457 1-Jan-2011
James Patti 12620 FM 1960 W #A270 Houston TX 77065 (713) 827-8542 patti@jamespi.com SCH0000002536 1-Feb-2010
James Talmadge G. PO Box 1179 Converse TX 78109-4179 (210) 662-0738 (210) 662-0738 tgj.solutions@sbcglobal.net SCH0000002890 1-Jul-2010
Jameson Kenneth 605 W. Mockingbird Lane Dallas TX 75247 (214) 630-0477 (214) 631-0750 whitengreen4x4@yahoo.com SCH0000003224 1-Oct-2010
Jaquess Johnny Dwayne PO Box 64325 Lubbock TX 79464 (806) 789-6847 (806) 798-0707 johnny@we-c-u.com SCH0000003903 1-Jun-2011
Jaquess Randy A. PO Box 2265 Granbury TX 76048 (817) 219-0389 (817) 573-1336 profilesolutions@att.net SCH0000001453 1-Aug-2011
Jasper Branden 2103 Musket Ridge Richmond TX 77469 (281) 341-0118 branden_jasper@hotmail.com SCH0000003529 1-Mar-2011
Jasper James 2103 Musket Ridge Richmond TX 77469 (281) 341-0118 jamesljasper@gmail.com SCH0000003530 1-Mar-2011
Jaxon E.J. PO Box 2712 Dallas TX 75221 (214) 941-7511 SC0000002418 1-Dec-2009
Jefferson Jammie 11804 Sunrise Drive Balch Springs TX 75180 (972) 415-9074 cotymeme@yahoo.com SCH0000004919 1-Mar-2012
Jefferson Johnny L. PO Box 821481 Dallas TX 75228 (214) 327-3349 (214) 327-3349 southernxpo@yahoo.com SCH0000004598 1-Dec-2011
Jeffrey John Charles PO Box 224851 Dallas TX 75222 (972) 989-3147 (214) 943-0048 jjeffrey@bbarr.com SCH0000004663 1-Jan-2012
Jeffries Natalyn 6922 Fox Knoll Ln. Humble TX 77338 (281) 203-1474 (281) 220-1094 selstexas@comcast.net SCH0000005570 1-Aug-2012
Jenkens Deandra PO Box 742561 Dallas TX 75374 (214) 558-1173 danddservices@sbcglobal.net SCH000000680 1-Sep-2011
Jenkins Beverly 20014 Karlanda Lane Houston TX 77073 (281) 443-7191 (281) 443-7191 beverlyjenkin@yahoo.com SCH0000004504 1-Dec-2011
Jenkins Daniel 3084 Dee's Circle Sealy TX 77474 (832) 265-9503 (281) 605-5040 danj0829@yahoo.com SCH0000004422 1-Nov-2011
Jenkins Don PO Box 1652 Rowlett TX 75030 (469) 387-0220 (214) 841-9112 dallasparalegal@msn.com SCH000000681 1-Feb-2012
Jenkins Doyle B. PO Box 1671 Nederland TX 77627-1671 (409) 790-3900 (409) 729-2493 ldsafety@yahoo.com SCH0000002419 1-Dec-2009
Jenkins J.E. PO Box 285 Longview TX 75606 (903) 736-0779 (903) 236-2565 skipjnkns@yahoo.com SC0000002367 1-Dec-2009
Jenkins Mario 5773 Woodway, Suite 160 Houston TX 77057 (832) 724-4249 (281) 561-6875 appliedlegal@yahoo.com SCH0000002951 1-Aug-2010
Jenkins, Jr. Tommie Lee 6801 Keeler Drive Arlington TX 76001 (817) 706-4624 SCH0000003490 1-Jan-2011
Jenks Chris L. Dallas TX 75252 (214) 356-2073 cjenksservices@yahoo.com SCH0000002519 1-Mar-2010
Jenney Michelle Houston TX 77065 (832) 788-8189 SCH0000005130 1-May-2012
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Jensen Roger H. 7616 LBJ Freeway, Suite 500 Dallas RI 75251 (972) 991-9510 (972) 386-5705 bryan@owenslawfirm.net SCH0000002891 1-Aug-2010
Jester Jessica D. PO Box 17532 San Antonio TX 78217 (210) 930-7417 (877) 227-9390 jessicajester@satx.rr.com SCH0000002578 1-Mar-2010
Jewett Amanda 10991 Richard Circle Forney TX 75126 (469) 826-2517 Amanda_Marie_Jew@yahoo.com SCH0000004397 1-Jun-2011
Jimenez Eric M. 319 Aurora Street Houston TX 77008 (832) 347-3867 ericburns344@aol.com SCH0000002021 1-May-2012
Jimenez Gabriel 10434 Luisburg Drive San Antonio TX 78245 (210) 632-8395 gabrielpj@yahoo.com SCH0000003153 1-Sep-2010
Jimenez Kelly 401 West Pasadena Blvd., #802 Deer Park TX 77536 (832) 978-6454 (281) 578-5990 kjimenez2@yahoo.com SCH0000004637 1-Dec-2011
Jimenez Victor 14306 Sandiland San Antonio TX 78217 (210) 872-2328 vjimenez1960@yahoo.com SCH0000003708 1-Apr-2011
Johns Kinsey 1070 Mont Cascades Rockwall TX 75087 (214) 236-4950 kmjohns32@gmail.com SCH0000005571 1-Aug-2012
Johns Marsha PO Box 1054 Rockwall TX 75087 (972) 965-9990 (214) 295-2800 johnb08@att.net SCH0000005697 1-Sep-2012
Johns Robert Rockwall TX 75032 (972) 743-2000 (972) 524-2978 johnsb@aol.com SCH0000002342 1-Nov-2009
Johns Robert PO Box 1112 Rockwall TX 75087 (214) 793-3300 (214) 206-1762 rkj32@aol.com SCH0000002420 1-Dec-2009
Johnson AJ 2450  Louisiana, Suite 400-115 Houston TX 77006 (281) 546-5476 (713) 734-4633 alijjohn@hotmail.com SCH0000003290 1-Jan-2011
Johnson Amber S. 1020 Hercules Avenue Houston TX 77058 (281) 935-4048 (866) 804-3049 legal@lonestardeliveryonline.com SCH0000005698 1-Sep-2012
Johnson Annette 18200 Becker Farm Road Pflugerville TX 78660 (512) 497-7537 (512) 338-9269 aljohnson@rescare.com SCH0000004505 1-Dec-2011
Johnson Brad PO Box 863 Huffman TX 77336 (281) 685-7918 bradj@incredagel.com SCH0000004664 1-Jan-2012
Johnson Brian E. 17250 Knoll Trail Drive, #706 Dallas TX 75248 (214) 377-8182 (214) 377-8182 Brian-Johnson@tx.rr.com SCH0000003904 1-Jun-2011
Johnson Charles M. PO Box 1198 Beeville TX 78104 (361) 318-2578 (361) 698-7614 charlie1946@gmail.com SCH0000004318 1-Oct-2011
Johnson Clemenstine PO Box 23333 Houston TX 77228 (832) 660-1423 SCH0000002919 1-Aug-2010
Johnson Dave 924 Leopard Street Corpus Christi TX 78414 (361) 249-8403 (361) 884-7013 davejohnson@huestalawfirm.com SCH0000005446 1-Jul-2012
Johnson Dean 801 Blue Ridge Drive Burleson TX 76028 (817) 565-0328 (817) 447-7229 masterzeus@sbcglobal.net SCH0000004830 1-Mar-2012
Johnson Donna L. PO Box 14607 Humble TX 77396 (281) 441-4126 (281) 441-4946 n_a_flash2004@yahoo.com SCH000000688 1-Jul-2011
Johnson Eric 18202 CR 40 Rosharon TX 77583 (281) 595-3022 (281) 595-2307 ericj@alltexcivilprocess.com SCH000000690 1-Jul-2011
Johnson Frank D. 1908 Grosvenor Place Allen TX 75013 (214) 566-6399 (214) 383-5592 firstchoicelp@hotmail.com SCH0000001713 1-Dec-2011
Johnson Glenn PO Box 163 Josephine TX 75164 (214) 288-8013 (972) 694-2146 notaryfinserv@yahoo.com SCH0000003711 1-Apr-2011
Johnson Harvey R. 1310 Prairie, #940 Houston TX 77002 (713) 755-7509 (713) 755-2681 harvey_johnson@hctx.net SCH000000692 1-Aug-2011
Johnson Hayley Arlington TX 76016 (817) 235-5042 hayley@trekci.com SCH0000004278 1-Sep-2011
Johnson Heamon 721 Bahama Drive Lancaster TX 75146 (214) 470-1447 (972) 223-2063 heamonjohn0825@att.net SCH0000004831 1-Mar-2012
Johnson James H. 4943 Guadalupe El Paso TX 79904 (915) 757-6626 advocateprocesssvcs@yahoo.com SCH0000004832 1-Mar-2012
Johnson Jeanette L. PO Box 483 Cedar Hill TX 75106 (972) 748-4179 jjohnsonparalegal@att.net SCH0000004423 1-Nov-2011
Johnson Jimmy E. PO Box 68 Clyde TX 79510 (325) 260-4788 JJJ549@yahoo.com SCH0000005572 1-Aug-2012
Johnson Joe E. 6699 Portwest Drive, Suite 150 Houston TX 77024 (832) 253-4841 (713) 224-7815 jejohnson@proactivelegal.com SCH0000003032 1-Sep-2010
Johnson Keary M. Missouri City TX 77459 (832) 519-6586 accuratecivilservers@yahoo.com SCH0000004920 1-Mar-2012
Johnson Kenneth L. 2807 Allen St., Ste. 697 Dallas TX 75204 (214) 979-9988 (214) 853-5101 kenny.3eyes@sbcglobal.net SCH000000697 1-Jul-2011
Johnson Les 4408 Spicewood Springs Rd Austin TX 78759 (512) 338-6054 (512) 338-9269 johnsonpi@aol.com SCH0000001762 1-Jan-2012
Johnson Lloyd N. 1622 E. Belt Line Rd., Ste. 200 Carrollton TX 75006 (972) 466-1212 (972) 416-6203 LNJohnson06@tx.rr.com SCH000000699 1-Jul-2011
Johnson Malcolm PO Box 3371 Bryan TX 77805 (979) 774-5402 (979) 255-2665 mpjfam92@aol.com SCH0000004075 1-Jul-2011
Johnson Melanie PO Box 163 Josephine TX 75164 (214) 288-8013 (972) 694-2146 notaryfinserv@yahoo.com SCH0000003709 1-Apr-2011
Johnson Melissa 1212 North Edwards Street Gladewater TX 75647 (903) 374-1456 melissajo13@aim.com SCH0000003291 1-Nov-2010
Johnson Michael PO Box 14607 Humble TX 77396 (281) 441-4126 (281) 441-4946 n_a_flash2004@yahoo.com SCH000000700 1-Jul-2011
Johnson Peter 2405 Smith Street Houston TX 77006 (281) 827-5278 (713) 224-7815 pvjohnson@cookcutaia.com SCH000000701 1-Sep-2011
Johnson Raymond 2111 Mustang Spring Missouri City TX 77459 (713) 443-1622 (713) 977-3435 rayfj1@gmail.com SCH0000002421 1-Dec-2009
Johnson Richard PO Box 132082 Tyler TX 75713 (903) 920-7816 youvebeenserved2day@gmail.com SCH0000005573 1-Aug-2012
Johnson Shannan PO Box 132082 Tyler TX 75713-2082 (903) 920-2497 youvebeenserved2day@gmail.com SCH0000005574 1-Aug-2012
Johnson Shante 721 Bahama Drive Lancaster TX 75146 (214) 734-6093 (972) 223-2063 shante.1981@yahoo.com SCH0000005341 1-Jun-2012
Johnson T. L. "Tom" 2125 N. Loop 336 W., #120 Conroe TX 77304 (281) 960-7358 (936) 756-8816 tomjohnsonglobal@yahoo.com SCH000000703 1-Jul-2011
Johnson Terry L. 8702 Lipan Rd. Houston TX 77063 (713) 783-0888 (713) 783-0804 tjohnson_72@att.net SCH000000704 1-Jul-2011
Johnson Victor 5521 Greenville Avenue, #104946 Dallas TX 75206 (214) 694-6980 ticcl@yahoo.com SCH000000707 1-Mar-2012
Johnston Michael PO Box 813180 Richardson TX 75081 (972) 226-1333 (972) 226-0568 djbtexas@aol.com SCH0000003319 1-Nov-2010
Johnston Scott PO Box 622 Canton TX 75103 (972) 825-6825 (903) 567-0129 scottjohnston1967@yahoo.com SCH0000005022 1-Apr-2012
Johnston II Frank R. PO Box 273 Nocona TX 76255 (940) 366-5609 Johnston_Civil@sbcglobal.net SCH0000004014 1-Jun-2011
Jolley David PO Box 2549 Rockport TX 78381 (361) 727-1021 (361) 727-1646 dave@gulfltd.com SCH0000003595 1-Mar-2011
Jolley Kimberly PO Box 2549 Rockport TX 78381 (361) 727-1021 (361) 727-1646 kim@deeperthanthat.com SCH0000003596 1-Mar-2011
Jones C.W. PO Box 341706 Austin TX 78734 (512) 261-5236 TQJ@mindspring.com SCH0000002623 1-Mar-2010
Jones David M. 520 Pigeon Forge Road Pflugerville TX 78660 (512) 569-0923 (512) 670-1333 davejones5@sbcglobal.net SCH0000005806 1-Sep-2012
Jones James A. (Bo) 112 Hogle St. Weatherford TX 76086 (817) 596-5600 (817) 613-9878 boj1@sbcglobal.net SCH0000003367 1-Dec-2010
Jones Jerel C. 5706 Doulton Drive Houston TX 77033 (713) 254-9639 jerel_jones5706@yahoo.com SCH0000003481 1-Mar-2011
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Jones Karen E. 1650 S. Brownlee Blvd. Corpus Christi TX 78404 (361) 887-9595 (361) 887-9597 lsjones4@sbcglobal.net SCH0000001641 1-Nov-2011
Jones Kevin W. 239 Cheyenne Run Hallsville TX 75650 (903) 241-3659 (903) 935-5408 kjones_07@charter.net SCH0000003597 1-Mar-2011
Jones Marshall F. 1300 Grayhawk Drive Mansfield TX 76063 (817) 453-2700 mfjones90@yahoo.com SCH0000004319 1-Oct-2011
Jones Matthew 316 W. 12th Street, Suite 316 Austin TX 78701 (281) 253-6314 SCH0000003710 1-Apr-2011
Jones Mercy L. PO Box 1043 Hurst TX 76053 (817) 360-8668 tx21cowgirl@yahoo.com SCH0000003980 1-Jun-2011
Jones Michelle B. 5405 Barkey Court Killeen TX 76542 (254) 289-0577 chellepoo55@yahoo.com SCH0000002643 1-May-2010
Jones Phillip Houston TX 77084 (281) 513-8330 SCH0000005447 1-Jul-2012
Jones Richard 800 Lettie Richmond TX 77469 (832) 256-6616 SCH000000711 1-Jul-2011
Jones Roderek Houston TX 77088 (713) 551-6698 rjon236@aol.com SCH0000001715 1-Mar-2012
Jones Sean 1602 Tyler Terrace Mansfield TX 76063 (817) 822-5995 seanwjones5@yahoo.com SCH0000005807 1-Sep-2012
Jones Sharon K. Austin TX 78758 (512) 356-9491 jonesinaustin@gmail.com SCH0000004076 1-Jul-2011
Jones Thomas E. 4623 FM 1600 Cameron TX 76520 (254) 605-0777 tjones2802@hotmail.com SCH0000002579 1-Mar-2010
Jones Tricia 4015 Lemmon Avenue, #4001-181 Dallas TX 75219 (214) 641-6282 (214) 824-2011 trishj12@sbcglobal.net SCH000000712 1-Jul-2011
Jones Veronica PO Box 767 Rockdale TX 76567 (512) 466-9844 kjones62@tex1.net SCH0000004077 1-Jul-2011
Jones, IV Andrew E. 2306 Banita Street Nacogdoches TX 75965 (936) 553-8147 ajonesiv_206@hotmail.com SCH0000004921 1-Mar-2012
Jones, Jr. Alex 820 Clement Drive Cedar Hill TX 75104 (972) 291-2927 blessednita@aol.com SCH0000004205 1-Sep-2011
Joplin Heather S. 221 Joe White Street Rockwall TX 75087 (469) 338-1666 hrjoplin@yahoo.com SCH0000004506 1-Dec-2011
Jordan Ben 360 Nueces, Unit 3101 Austin TX 78701 (512) 314-9164 (512) 233-5356 processserver@mobileaustinnotary.com SCH0000005023 1-Apr-2012
Joseph Angela 12617 Capitol Saddlery Trail Austin TX 78732 (512) 266-4616 (512) 266-1993 angela_joseph@civilprocesstechnologies.com SCH000000715 1-Jul-2011
Joseph Paul C. 3801 Rebecca Houston TX 77021 (832) 203-5446 menuman11@excite.com SCH0000002602 1-May-2010
Joseph Val Humble TX 77338 (832) 597-5839 SCH0000005448 1-Jul-2012
Josey Connie 154 Niemeier Road McGregor TX 76657 (254) 840-9155 (254) 840-9155 crjosey@yahoo.com SCH0000003206 1-Oct-2010
Josey John 154 Niemeier Road McGregor TX 76657 (254) 840-9155 (254) 840-9155 usms0515@yahoo.com SCH0000003207 1-Oct-2010
Joyal, III Edward L. 322 North Main Conroe TX 77301 (936) 648-6442 (936) 756-0401 edward.joyal@yahoo.com SCH0000003779 1-May-2011
Joyave Marie Guzman Houston TX 77099 (713) 816-6159 (281) 879-8584 mjoyave@msn.com SCH0000002235 1-Sep-2012
Juarez Armando 4943 Guadalupe El Paso TX 79904 (915) 757-6626 advocateprocesssvcs@yahoo.com SCH0000004729 1-Feb-2012
Juarez Eloisa 4500 Greenbrook Place, #50 Fort Worth TX 76116 (817) 714-2066 ejuarez04@yahoo.com SCH0000003179 1-Oct-2010
Juarez Javier McAllen TX 78504 (956) 821-2070 (956) 630-5199 jjuarez@ktglawfirm.com SCH0000001885 1-Mar-2012
Julian Steven 2009 Valley Falls Ave. Mesquite TX 75181 (469) 726-0898 (469) 726-0898 SCH0000003905 1-Jun-2011
June David 3930 Glade Road, Suite 108-256 Colleyville TX 76034 (817) 399-8787 (817) 803-4518 david@dj-sol.com SC0000002370 1-Dec-2009
Justice K.W. 3704 Willow Ridge Drive Arlington TX 76017 (817) 465-7461 (817) 375-5046 kenjustice@sbcglobal.net SCH0000003010 1-Sep-2010
Justice Steve PO Box 2112 Rowlett TX 75030 (972) 977-8005 texasgrinder@yahoo.com SCH0000005699 1-Sep-2012
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